
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Petzold, Rico
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:04:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:44
Zielzeit: 
14:04:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:44

1 11:02:22 11:08:35 11:12:00 11:15:13 00:03:13 11:15:21 00:15:21
2 11:17:43 11:24:14 11:29:23 11:32:31 00:03:08 11:32:40 00:17:19
3 11:34:55 11:41:56 11:46:08 11:49:18 00:03:10 11:49:26 00:16:46
4 11:51:38 12:01:07 12:04:45 12:07:56 00:03:11 12:08:02 00:18:36
5 12:10:04 12:16:28 12:20:07 12:23:12 00:03:05 12:23:20 00:15:18
6 12:26:13 12:32:34 12:36:26 12:39:27 00:03:01 12:39:35 00:16:15
7 12:41:38 12:48:04 12:51:57 12:54:59 00:03:02 12:55:07 00:15:32
8 12:57:44 13:04:24 13:08:11 13:11:11 00:03:00 13:11:19 00:16:12
9 13:13:26 13:20:56 13:24:34 13:27:34 00:03:00 13:27:40 00:16:21
10 13:30:02 13:37:00 13:40:57 13:43:56 00:02:59 13:44:04 00:16:24
11 13:50:03 13:56:20 14:00:58 14:03:53 00:02:55 14:04:03 00:19:59

Seite 1 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 129
Schnibbe, 
Mark
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:29
Zielzeit: 
14:15:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:29

1 11:05:00 11:12:32 11:16:49 11:21:02 00:04:13 11:21:11 00:19:11
2 11:23:33 11:31:09 11:35:24 11:40:09 00:04:45 11:40:17 00:19:06
3 11:42:52 11:51:48 11:56:16 12:00:28 00:04:12 12:00:35 00:20:18
4 12:03:08 12:10:58 12:15:26 12:19:34 00:04:08 12:19:43 00:19:08
5 12:22:22 12:30:04 12:35:00 12:39:01 00:04:01 12:39:09 00:19:26
6 12:42:08 12:49:52 12:54:17 12:58:19 00:04:02 12:58:28 00:19:19
7 13:01:01 13:09:06 13:13:43 13:17:42 00:03:59 13:17:50 00:19:22
8 13:20:38 13:28:21 13:32:43 13:36:49 00:04:06 13:36:56 00:19:06
9 13:39:29 13:47:22 13:52:11 13:56:15 00:04:04 13:56:25 00:19:29
10 13:59:11 14:07:00 14:11:07 14:15:06 00:03:59 14:15:27 00:19:02

Seite 2 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 131
Luckner / 
Halbauer, 
Marco / Rene
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:10:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:57
Zielzeit: 
14:23:27
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:57

1 11:15:34 11:22:29 11:27:01 11:30:46 00:03:45 11:30:55 00:17:55
2 11:33:18 11:40:22 11:46:41 11:50:30 00:03:49 11:50:39 00:19:44
3 11:53:28 12:01:49 12:05:35 12:09:03 00:03:28 12:09:10 00:18:31
4 12:18:07 12:22:13 12:25:37 00:03:24 12:25:45 00:16:35
5 12:28:23 12:35:18 12:39:12 12:42:42 00:03:30 12:42:51 00:17:06
6 12:44:59 12:51:48 12:55:57 12:59:25 00:03:28 12:59:33 00:16:42
7 13:08:41 13:12:26 13:15:40 00:03:14 13:15:46 00:16:13
8 13:17:46 13:24:31 13:28:03 13:31:17 00:03:14 13:31:24 00:15:38
9 13:34:36 13:41:34 13:45:56 13:49:22 00:03:26 13:49:30 00:18:06
10 13:51:37 13:58:32 14:02:33 14:06:03 00:03:30 14:06:11 00:16:41
11 14:09:24 14:16:00 14:20:10 14:23:19 00:03:09 14:23:27 00:17:16

Seite 3 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 154
Spyra, 
Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:26
Zielzeit: 
14:44:07
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:26

1 11:04:32 11:11:11 11:14:50 11:18:18 00:03:28 11:18:25 00:16:25
2 11:20:24 11:26:55 11:31:05 11:34:35 00:03:30 11:34:41 00:16:16
3 11:36:42 11:43:29 11:48:04 11:51:32 00:03:28 11:51:39 00:16:58
4 12:00:23 12:07:01 12:10:44 12:14:06 00:03:22 12:14:13 00:22:34
5 12:16:21 12:22:57 12:26:47 12:30:10 00:03:23 12:30:19 00:16:06
6 12:32:20 12:38:46 12:43:42 12:47:00 00:03:18 12:47:09 00:16:50
7 13:10:23 13:16:42 13:22:51 13:26:05 00:03:14 13:26:22 00:39:13
8 13:34:40 00:08:18
9 13:41:16 13:48:14 13:53:25 13:56:46 00:03:21 13:56:53 00:22:13
10 14:05:11 14:11:52 14:17:55 14:21:06 00:03:11 14:21:14 00:24:21
11 14:29:04 14:35:41 14:40:50 14:44:01 00:03:11 14:44:07 00:22:53

Seite 4 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Hentschel, 
Christoph 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:02:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:07
Zielzeit: 
14:03:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:07

1 11:03:31 11:10:20 11:14:09 11:17:40 00:03:31 11:17:48 00:16:48
2 11:20:05 11:27:17 11:31:11 11:34:51 00:03:40 11:35:02 00:17:14
3 11:38:56 11:45:56 11:49:50 11:53:20 00:03:30 11:53:28 00:18:26
4 11:55:55 12:03:05 12:07:11 12:10:31 00:03:20 12:10:41 00:17:13
5 12:16:43 12:23:40 12:27:30 12:30:49 00:03:19 12:30:56 00:20:15
6 12:33:49 12:40:39 12:44:29 12:47:42 00:03:13 12:47:51 00:16:55
7 12:50:33 12:57:32 13:01:30 13:04:40 00:03:10 13:04:48 00:16:57
8 13:07:42 13:14:51 13:19:04 13:22:13 00:03:09 13:22:29 00:17:41
9 13:30:57 13:37:51 13:41:58 13:45:05 00:03:07 13:45:14 00:22:45
10 13:48:19 13:55:42 14:00:09 14:03:17 00:03:08 14:03:27 00:18:13

Seite 5 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:00
Zielzeit: 
14:29:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:00

1 11:12:53 11:19:57 11:25:22 11:29:12 00:03:50 11:29:21 00:19:21
2 11:32:03 11:39:15 11:45:28 11:49:03 00:03:35 11:49:11 00:19:50
3 11:51:34 11:58:54 12:03:38 12:07:19 00:03:41 12:07:30 00:18:19
4 12:17:30 12:24:26 12:31:06 12:34:41 00:03:35 12:34:50 00:27:20
5 12:37:07 12:44:16 12:52:29 12:56:02 00:03:33 12:56:15 00:21:25
6 13:01:09 13:09:11 13:14:33 13:18:01 00:03:28 13:18:09 00:21:54
7 13:20:31 13:27:42 13:34:13 13:37:42 00:03:29 13:37:51 00:19:42
8 13:49:52 13:57:12 14:04:42 14:08:07 00:03:25 14:08:20 00:30:29
9 14:11:05 14:18:38 14:26:14 14:29:38 00:03:24 14:29:47 00:21:27

Seite 6 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:42:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:18
Zielzeit: 
14:42:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:18

1 11:02:33 11:09:04 11:12:47 11:16:04 00:03:17 11:16:11 00:16:11
2 11:18:18 11:25:18 11:29:48 11:33:13 00:03:25 11:33:22 00:17:11
3 11:36:35 11:43:26 11:47:38 11:50:56 00:03:18 11:51:04 00:17:42
4 11:53:25 12:00:19 12:05:46 12:09:00 00:03:14 12:09:07 00:18:03
5 12:21:49 12:28:34 12:32:38 12:35:51 00:03:13 12:36:08 00:27:01
6 12:38:18 12:44:49 12:48:48 12:51:56 00:03:08 12:52:05 00:15:57
7 12:57:54 13:04:50 13:08:51 13:12:01 00:03:10 13:12:09 00:20:04
8 13:14:30 13:21:27 13:25:52 13:29:01 00:03:09 13:29:09 00:17:00
9 13:41:04 13:47:55 13:51:45 13:54:51 00:03:06 13:55:03 00:25:54
10 14:10:55 14:17:59 14:22:33 14:25:42 00:03:09 14:25:50 00:30:47
11 14:27:57 14:35:08 14:39:27 14:42:36 00:03:09 14:42:44 00:16:54

Seite 7 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, 
Jannis
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:25:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:18
Zielzeit: 
14:40:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:18

1 11:17:59 11:25:21 11:30:03 11:33:29 00:03:26 11:33:39 00:18:39
2 11:41:10 11:48:27 11:52:45 11:56:31 00:03:46 11:56:39 00:23:00
3 12:00:39 12:07:43 12:11:48 12:15:15 00:03:27 12:16:02 00:19:23
4 12:21:17 12:28:31 12:32:46 12:36:05 00:03:19 12:36:16 00:20:14
5 12:41:25 12:48:35 12:52:44 12:56:00 00:03:16 12:56:10 00:19:54
6 13:06:53 13:14:18 13:18:12 13:21:34 00:03:22 13:21:44 00:25:34
7 13:33:29 13:40:27 13:44:58 13:48:13 00:03:15 13:48:23 00:26:39
8 14:03:04 14:10:05 14:14:37 14:17:53 00:03:16 14:18:04 00:29:41
9 14:26:25 14:33:23 14:37:36 14:40:47 00:03:11 14:40:56 00:22:52

Seite 8 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 198
Krüger, 
Sandro 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:08:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:27
Zielzeit: 
14:16:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:27

1 11:10:46 11:17:38 11:22:12 11:25:43 00:03:31 11:25:52 00:17:52
2 11:28:14 11:35:13 11:39:21 11:43:05 00:03:44 11:43:14 00:17:22
3 11:45:37 11:52:35 11:57:31 12:00:46 00:03:15 12:00:52 00:17:38
4 12:03:15 12:10:51 12:15:19 12:18:31 00:03:12 12:18:38 00:17:46
5 12:20:49 12:27:52 12:32:30 12:35:39 00:03:09 12:35:46 00:17:08
6 12:42:41 12:49:26 12:54:29 12:57:35 00:03:06 12:57:42 00:21:56
7 12:59:55 13:06:58 13:11:58 13:15:05 00:03:07 13:15:11 00:17:29
8 13:17:31 13:24:41 13:29:59 13:33:10 00:03:11 13:33:17 00:18:06
9 13:35:41 13:43:03 13:51:20 13:54:27 00:03:07 13:54:36 00:21:19
10 13:57:05 14:04:40 14:13:07 14:16:12 00:03:05 14:16:21 00:21:45

Seite 9 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 22
Franke / 
Schraps, 
Emanuele / 
Dominic
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:10:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:09
Zielzeit: 
14:23:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:09

1 11:15:27 11:22:20 11:26:51 11:30:22 00:03:31 11:30:28 00:17:28
2 11:33:00 11:39:29 11:43:20 11:46:43 00:03:23 11:46:51 00:16:23
3 11:50:14 11:57:32 12:01:51 12:05:22 00:03:31 12:05:29 00:18:38
4 12:07:41 12:14:53 12:19:18 12:22:39 00:03:21 12:22:48 00:17:19
5 12:25:52 12:32:03 12:36:02 12:39:18 00:03:16 12:39:23 00:16:35
6 12:41:20 12:47:28 12:51:33 12:54:44 00:03:11 12:54:53 00:15:30
7 12:58:17 13:05:35 13:09:59 13:13:09 00:03:10 13:13:17 00:18:24
8 13:15:18 13:21:47 13:25:38 13:28:53 00:03:15 13:29:00 00:15:43
9 13:33:23 13:39:33 13:43:29 13:46:42 00:03:13 13:46:51 00:17:51
10 13:49:30 13:55:40 14:00:30 14:03:39 00:03:09 14:03:49 00:16:58
11 14:07:23 14:14:57 14:20:04 14:23:13 00:03:09 14:23:19 00:19:30

Seite 10 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, 
Richard
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:21:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:42
Zielzeit: 
14:21:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:42

1 11:02:28 11:08:59 11:12:31 11:15:42 00:03:11 11:15:52 00:15:52
2 11:18:10 11:24:44 11:30:29 11:33:42 00:03:13 11:33:50 00:17:58
3 11:36:09 11:42:54 11:47:48 11:50:58 00:03:10 11:51:05 00:17:15
4 11:54:08 12:02:40 12:07:33 12:10:39 00:03:06 12:10:48 00:19:43
5 12:13:39 12:20:20 12:24:24 12:27:28 00:03:04 12:27:37 00:16:49
6 12:29:45 12:36:21 12:42:29 12:45:29 00:03:00 12:45:37 00:18:00
7 12:59:48 13:06:25 13:13:09 13:16:10 00:03:01 13:16:18 00:30:41
8 13:18:22 13:25:08 13:29:10 13:32:11 00:03:01 13:32:19 00:16:01
9 13:34:19 13:41:04 13:44:48 13:47:46 00:02:58 13:47:55 00:15:36
10 13:49:58 13:56:22 14:01:06 14:04:04 00:02:58 14:04:14 00:16:19
11 14:06:35 14:13:28 14:18:36 14:21:36 00:03:00 14:21:45 00:17:31

Seite 11 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Franke , 
Justin 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:12:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:32
Zielzeit: 
14:18:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:32

1 11:08:24 11:15:16 11:20:12 11:23:45 00:03:33 11:23:53 00:17:53
2 11:26:11 11:33:13 11:38:44 11:42:22 00:03:38 11:42:29 00:18:36
3 11:44:53 11:52:02 11:56:25 11:59:59 00:03:34 12:00:06 00:17:37
4 12:02:31 12:09:51 12:14:38 12:18:03 00:03:25 12:18:11 00:18:05
5 12:20:37 12:27:46 12:33:24 12:36:50 00:03:26 12:36:57 00:18:46
6 12:39:21 12:46:36 12:55:11 12:58:36 00:03:25 12:58:44 00:21:47
7 13:00:57 13:08:09 13:14:09 13:17:35 00:03:26 13:17:43 00:18:59
8 13:20:05 13:27:14 13:31:38 13:35:02 00:03:24 13:35:09 00:17:26
9 13:45:08 13:52:30 13:57:46 14:01:07 00:03:21 14:01:15 00:26:06
10 14:03:25 14:10:37 14:15:09 14:18:29 00:03:20 14:18:39 00:17:24

Seite 12 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:37
Zielzeit: 
14:50:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:37

1 11:15:15 11:23:26 11:28:24 11:33:16 00:04:52 11:33:25 00:21:25
2 11:35:58 11:43:45 11:49:10 11:53:24 00:04:14 11:53:31 00:20:06
3 11:56:01 12:06:07 12:12:08 12:16:14 00:04:06 12:16:22 00:22:51
4 12:29:29 12:37:49 12:44:01 12:48:00 00:03:59 12:48:08 00:31:46
5 12:50:44 12:59:06 13:06:07 13:10:34 00:04:27 13:10:43 00:22:35
6 13:13:16 13:22:22 13:30:19 13:34:23 00:04:04 13:34:33 00:23:50
7 13:49:05 14:00:00 14:06:30 14:10:28 00:03:58 14:10:36 00:36:03
8 14:13:12 14:21:17 14:26:44 14:30:44 00:04:00 14:30:54 00:20:18
9 14:33:29 14:41:52 14:46:31 14:50:28 00:03:57 14:50:38 00:19:44

Seite 13 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:20:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:12
Zielzeit: 
14:36:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:12

1 11:19:09 11:27:24 11:32:09 11:38:36 00:06:27 11:38:44 00:22:44
2 11:41:49 11:49:57 11:55:31 11:59:26 00:03:55 11:59:35 00:20:51
3 12:03:57 12:12:22 12:25:05 12:28:51 00:03:46 12:28:59 00:29:24
4 12:35:21 12:44:12 12:52:22 12:55:59 00:03:37 12:56:07 00:27:08
5 13:00:22 13:09:20 13:20:37 13:24:21 00:03:44 13:24:29 00:28:22
6 13:28:27 13:35:36 13:47:17 13:50:51 00:03:34 13:51:00 00:26:31
7 13:53:16 14:00:49 14:07:52 14:11:31 00:03:39 14:11:38 00:20:38
8 14:14:11 14:23:05 14:32:27 14:35:57 00:03:30 14:36:05 00:24:27

Seite 14 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 27
Hentschel, 
Lucas 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:06:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:21
Zielzeit: 
14:10:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:21

1 11:07:01 11:14:00 11:18:28 11:21:57 00:03:29 11:22:05 00:18:05
2 11:24:07 11:30:45 11:34:38 11:38:07 00:03:29 11:38:16 00:16:11
3 11:40:22 11:46:47 11:50:30 11:53:59 00:03:29 11:54:08 00:15:52
4 11:56:36 12:03:15 12:07:16 12:10:40 00:03:24 12:10:49 00:16:41
5 12:16:35 12:23:08 12:27:20 12:30:39 00:03:19 12:30:48 00:19:59
6 12:32:47 12:39:20 12:43:11 12:46:26 00:03:15 12:46:34 00:15:46
7 12:53:44 13:00:06 13:03:37 13:06:50 00:03:13 13:06:59 00:20:25
8 13:09:17 13:15:57 13:20:47 13:24:01 00:03:14 13:24:10 00:17:11
9 13:34:07 13:40:45 13:45:30 13:48:43 00:03:13 13:48:56 00:24:46
10 13:51:16 13:58:27 14:07:08 14:10:24 00:03:16 14:10:34 00:21:38

Seite 15 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 28
Lehnert, 
Thomas
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
03:41:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:20
Zielzeit: 
14:48:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:20

1 11:10:34 11:25:49 11:31:32 11:38:27 00:06:55 11:38:36 00:31:36
2 12:35:35 12:46:03 12:53:13 12:58:26 00:05:13 12:58:35 01:19:59
3 13:52:04 14:08:22 14:15:45 14:21:16 00:05:31 14:21:25 01:22:50
4 14:28:15 14:37:28 14:43:45 14:48:26 00:04:41 14:48:37 00:27:12

Seite 16 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser, 
Benjamin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:57:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:27
Zielzeit: 
14:58:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:27

1 11:03:57 11:10:44 11:14:42 11:18:05 00:03:23 11:18:12 00:17:12
2 11:20:45 11:27:40 11:31:51 11:35:12 00:03:21 11:35:19 00:17:07
3 11:37:58 11:45:18 11:49:28 11:52:51 00:03:23 11:53:01 00:17:42
4 11:55:41 12:02:42 12:07:20 12:10:36 00:03:16 12:10:45 00:17:44
5 12:13:35 12:20:38 12:24:38 12:27:53 00:03:15 12:28:00 00:17:15
6 12:30:44 12:37:32 12:41:32 12:44:43 00:03:11 12:44:50 00:16:50
7 12:58:01 13:04:59 13:09:03 13:12:12 00:03:09 13:12:19 00:27:29
8 13:14:53 13:21:50 13:25:57 13:29:06 00:03:09 13:29:13 00:16:54
9 13:31:52 13:38:47 13:43:09 13:46:19 00:03:10 13:46:27 00:17:14
10 13:56:07 14:03:12 14:07:22 14:10:32 00:03:10 14:10:40 00:24:13
11 14:58:33 00:47:53

Seite 17 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 338
Jäger, Heiko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:18:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:07
Zielzeit: 
14:22:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:07

1 11:06:58 11:13:56 11:18:35 11:22:28 00:03:53 11:22:39 00:18:39
2 11:29:25 11:35:59 11:40:07 11:43:32 00:03:25 11:43:42 00:21:03
3 11:46:02 11:52:55 11:56:43 12:00:00 00:03:17 12:00:08 00:16:26
4 12:06:38 12:13:19 12:17:28 12:20:42 00:03:14 12:20:51 00:20:43
5 12:31:37 12:38:26 12:42:05 12:45:14 00:03:09 12:45:23 00:24:32
6 12:47:33 12:54:27 12:58:18 13:01:37 00:03:19 13:01:45 00:16:22
7 13:09:27 13:16:05 13:20:09 13:23:26 00:03:17 13:23:34 00:21:49
8 13:25:52 13:32:42 13:38:01 13:41:13 00:03:12 13:41:21 00:17:47
9 13:47:26 13:54:17 13:58:21 14:01:32 00:03:11 14:01:42 00:20:21
10 14:04:30 14:11:44 14:18:52 14:22:02 00:03:10 14:22:11 00:20:29

Seite 18 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 350
Blass, 
Dominik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:23:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:28
Zielzeit: 
14:26:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:28

1 11:06:06 11:13:23 11:17:45 11:21:15 00:03:30 11:21:24 00:18:24
2 11:23:52 11:30:42 11:35:59 11:39:23 00:03:24 11:39:33 00:18:09
3 11:42:00 11:48:54 11:53:17 11:56:41 00:03:24 11:57:07 00:17:34
4 11:59:40 12:06:52 12:11:20 12:14:34 00:03:14 12:14:42 00:17:35
5 12:17:21 12:24:14 12:29:44 12:32:57 00:03:13 12:33:09 00:18:27
6 12:43:42 12:50:31 12:55:39 12:58:51 00:03:12 12:59:00 00:25:51
7 13:01:45 13:08:36 13:13:13 13:16:21 00:03:08 13:16:31 00:17:31
8 13:19:05 13:26:04 13:31:12 13:34:21 00:03:09 13:34:30 00:17:59
9 13:48:45 13:55:46 14:00:43 14:03:48 00:03:05 14:03:59 00:29:29
10 14:10:31 14:17:21 14:23:06 14:26:15 00:03:09 14:26:25 00:22:26

Seite 19 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Spingat, 
Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:07:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:55
Zielzeit: 
14:16:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:55

1 11:11:20 11:18:08 11:22:20 11:25:47 00:03:27 11:25:55 00:16:55
2 11:28:16 11:36:59 11:44:49 11:48:10 00:03:21 11:48:19 00:22:24
3 11:50:38 11:58:03 12:10:21 12:13:38 00:03:17 12:13:48 00:25:29
4 12:16:58 12:23:55 12:30:25 12:33:39 00:03:14 12:33:49 00:20:01
5 12:36:00 12:43:31 12:48:52 12:52:00 00:03:08 12:52:08 00:18:19
6 12:56:02 13:02:43 13:10:25 13:13:37 00:03:12 13:13:46 00:21:38
7 13:16:32 13:23:27 13:30:16 13:33:22 00:03:06 13:33:32 00:19:46
8 13:35:48 13:42:23 13:51:36 13:54:41 00:03:05 13:54:51 00:21:19
9 13:57:19 14:04:16 14:13:21 14:16:26 00:03:05 14:16:36 00:21:45

Seite 20 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 38
Bartl, Jeremy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:16:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:10
Zielzeit: 
14:19:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:10

1 11:05:55 11:13:10 11:17:15 11:20:47 00:03:32 11:20:54 00:17:54
2 11:23:12 11:30:16 11:34:48 11:39:03 00:04:15 11:39:11 00:18:17
3 11:43:00 11:50:01 11:53:57 11:57:29 00:03:32 11:57:36 00:18:25
4 12:00:33 12:07:35 12:12:13 12:15:45 00:03:32 12:15:52 00:18:16
5 12:20:16 12:27:17 12:31:22 12:34:50 00:03:28 12:34:57 00:19:05
6 12:37:32 12:44:52 12:50:22 12:53:46 00:03:24 12:53:53 00:18:56
7 12:56:27 13:03:39 13:10:32 13:13:55 00:03:23 13:14:04 00:20:11
8 13:23:22 13:30:55 13:35:33 13:38:55 00:03:22 13:39:02 00:24:58
9 13:41:46 13:49:02 13:54:03 13:57:21 00:03:18 13:57:29 00:18:27
10 14:02:49 14:10:23 14:16:21 14:19:45 00:03:24 14:19:52 00:22:23

Seite 21 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:56:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:44
Zielzeit: 
14:01:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:44

1 11:07:46 11:14:44 11:19:59 11:23:29 00:03:30 11:23:37 00:18:37
2 11:26:15 11:33:16 11:37:30 11:40:49 00:03:19 11:40:58 00:17:21
3 11:43:13 11:50:08 11:54:07 11:57:31 00:03:24 11:57:39 00:16:41
4 12:00:01 12:06:47 12:10:52 12:14:09 00:03:17 12:14:17 00:16:38
5 12:18:37 12:25:23 12:29:50 12:33:07 00:03:17 12:33:16 00:18:59
6 12:35:27 12:42:30 12:46:47 12:49:59 00:03:12 12:50:08 00:16:52
7 12:52:27 12:59:29 13:03:47 13:07:01 00:03:14 13:07:10 00:17:02
8 13:09:31 13:17:07 13:21:57 13:25:08 00:03:11 13:25:16 00:18:06
9 13:28:06 13:35:13 13:40:11 13:43:21 00:03:10 13:43:31 00:18:15
10 13:45:52 13:53:07 13:58:29 14:01:39 00:03:10 14:01:49 00:18:18

Seite 22 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:53
Zielzeit: 
14:24:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:53

1 11:07:49 11:14:50 11:19:45 11:23:14 00:03:29 11:23:22 00:18:22
2 11:25:32 11:32:41 11:36:58 11:40:27 00:03:29 11:40:34 00:17:12
3 11:47:11 11:54:06 11:58:24 12:01:42 00:03:18 12:01:52 00:21:18
4 12:05:14 12:12:06 12:16:32 12:19:49 00:03:17 12:19:58 00:18:06
5 12:24:38 12:31:45 12:35:55 12:39:09 00:03:14 12:39:16 00:19:18
6 12:43:23 12:50:16 12:54:56 12:58:10 00:03:14 12:58:19 00:19:03
7 13:03:45 13:11:01 13:15:39 13:18:52 00:03:13 13:18:59 00:20:40
8 13:26:25 13:33:21 13:37:49 13:41:00 00:03:11 13:41:08 00:22:09
9 13:46:34 13:53:57 13:58:12 14:01:26 00:03:14 14:01:35 00:20:27
10 14:08:27 14:15:57 14:21:13 14:24:27 00:03:14 14:24:35 00:23:00

Seite 23 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 417
Globig, 
Mathias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:16
Zielzeit: 
14:45:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:16

1 11:06:18 11:14:16 11:19:32 11:24:00 00:04:28 11:24:13 00:21:13
2 11:26:57 11:35:23 11:43:39 11:47:55 00:04:16 11:48:06 00:23:53
3 11:51:53 12:02:10 12:12:23 12:16:08 00:03:45 12:16:18 00:28:12
4 12:19:00 12:26:23 12:30:57 12:34:35 00:03:38 12:34:54 00:18:36
5 12:39:10 12:46:26 12:51:43 12:55:15 00:03:32 12:55:25 00:20:31
6 12:58:14 13:05:26 13:09:41 13:13:13 00:03:32 13:13:21 00:17:56
7 13:16:00 13:23:20 13:31:20 13:34:53 00:03:33 13:35:02 00:21:41
8 13:37:43 13:45:35 13:53:07 13:56:35 00:03:28 13:56:43 00:21:41
9 13:59:19 14:06:49 14:10:48 14:14:18 00:03:30 14:14:26 00:17:43
10 14:17:46 14:24:59 14:41:56 14:45:30 00:03:34 14:45:38 00:31:12

Seite 24 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 424
Beck / Arlt , 
Andre / Uwe
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:18:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:10
Zielzeit: 
14:31:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:10

1 11:16:34 11:23:44 11:29:09 11:33:11 00:04:02 11:33:26 00:20:26
2 11:35:47 11:43:05 11:47:58 11:51:53 00:03:55 11:52:02 00:18:36
3 11:54:58 12:02:29 12:08:02 12:11:55 00:03:53 12:12:02 00:20:00
4 12:14:40 12:22:15 12:27:05 12:30:54 00:03:49 12:31:01 00:18:59
5 12:33:52 12:40:42 12:44:32 12:48:16 00:03:44 12:48:23 00:17:22
6 12:50:36 12:57:19 13:01:03 13:04:41 00:03:38 13:04:49 00:16:26
7 13:07:21 13:14:34 13:18:37 13:22:16 00:03:39 13:22:23 00:17:34
8 13:24:34 13:31:38 13:35:50 13:39:26 00:03:36 13:39:32 00:17:09
9 13:42:13 13:49:10 13:53:12 13:56:51 00:03:39 13:56:58 00:17:26
10 13:59:07 14:06:01 14:10:00 14:13:36 00:03:36 14:13:44 00:16:46
11 14:16:20 14:23:36 14:27:43 14:31:22 00:03:39 14:31:28 00:17:44

Seite 25 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 426
Sollfrank, 
Armin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:56:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:46
Zielzeit: 
14:00:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:46

1 11:07:18 11:14:23 11:19:02 11:22:22 00:03:20 11:22:29 00:18:29
2 11:25:16 11:32:27 11:38:05 11:41:24 00:03:19 11:41:30 00:19:01
3 11:44:03 11:51:31 11:55:57 11:59:14 00:03:17 11:59:28 00:17:58
4 12:02:07 12:09:13 12:13:34 12:16:47 00:03:13 12:16:54 00:17:26
5 12:19:33 12:26:49 12:30:45 12:33:55 00:03:10 12:34:02 00:17:08
6 12:38:36 12:45:40 12:49:42 12:52:48 00:03:06 12:52:55 00:18:53
7 12:55:15 13:02:15 13:06:31 13:09:37 00:03:06 13:09:44 00:16:49
8 13:12:11 13:19:38 13:23:37 13:26:42 00:03:05 13:26:49 00:17:05
9 13:29:21 13:36:49 13:40:46 13:43:50 00:03:04 13:43:58 00:17:09
10 13:46:20 13:53:15 13:57:28 14:00:34 00:03:06 14:00:43 00:16:45

Seite 26 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 434
Beck, Louis
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:56:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:11
Zielzeit: 
14:11:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:11

1 11:17:25 11:24:57 11:29:56 11:33:18 00:03:22 11:34:08 00:19:08
2 11:36:28 11:43:32 11:47:53 11:51:15 00:03:22 11:51:25 00:17:17
3 11:54:47 12:01:52 12:07:38 12:10:57 00:03:19 12:11:30 00:20:05
4 12:14:06 12:21:44 12:25:39 12:28:55 00:03:16 12:30:03 00:18:33
5 12:32:24 12:39:52 12:44:18 12:47:29 00:03:11 12:47:38 00:17:35
6 12:52:59 13:00:16 13:04:42 13:07:54 00:03:12 13:08:03 00:20:25
7 13:10:06 13:17:11 13:22:13 13:25:22 00:03:09 13:25:30 00:17:27
8 13:27:39 13:35:01 13:39:49 13:43:01 00:03:12 13:43:09 00:17:39
9 13:51:21 13:58:54 14:08:17 14:11:25 00:03:08 14:11:33 00:28:24

Seite 27 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 44
Wegner, 
Rocco
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:54:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:54
Zielzeit: 
14:09:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:54

1 11:18:02 11:25:36 11:30:48 11:34:30 00:03:42 11:34:38 00:19:38
2 11:37:36 11:45:09 11:49:21 11:52:50 00:03:29 11:52:57 00:18:19
3 11:55:30 12:02:46 12:06:51 12:10:15 00:03:24 12:10:22 00:17:25
4 12:14:51 12:21:53 12:28:13 12:31:36 00:03:23 12:31:45 00:21:23
5 12:34:05 12:41:41 12:47:48 12:51:09 00:03:21 12:51:18 00:19:33
6 12:53:40 13:01:38 13:08:00 13:11:22 00:03:22 13:11:30 00:20:12
7 13:15:12 13:22:53 13:29:00 13:32:22 00:03:22 13:32:31 00:21:01
8 13:34:47 13:42:29 13:47:52 13:51:22 00:03:30 13:51:29 00:18:58
9 13:54:02 14:01:52 14:06:09 14:09:30 00:03:21 14:09:37 00:18:08

Seite 28 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 444
Timm , 
Steffen 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:12:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:22
Zielzeit: 
14:23:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:22

1 11:14:13 11:22:14 11:27:07 11:30:51 00:03:44 11:31:00 00:20:00
2 11:33:10 11:40:05 11:44:44 11:48:27 00:03:43 11:48:35 00:17:35
3 11:50:49 11:57:44 12:05:07 12:08:41 00:03:34 12:08:48 00:20:13
4 12:16:25 12:23:11 12:27:25 12:30:51 00:03:26 12:31:00 00:22:12
5 12:33:24 12:40:23 12:45:24 12:48:48 00:03:24 12:48:57 00:17:57
6 12:51:07 12:58:58 13:06:04 13:09:28 00:03:24 13:09:36 00:20:39
7 13:29:32 13:37:05 13:41:35 13:44:57 00:03:22 13:45:06 00:35:30
8 13:47:17 13:54:24 14:00:01 14:03:24 00:03:23
9 14:05:36 14:12:26 14:19:29 14:22:51 00:03:22 14:23:00 00:17:24

Seite 29 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:56:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:54
Zielzeit: 
14:04:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:54

1 11:10:40 11:17:24 11:21:28 11:25:12 00:03:44 11:25:22 00:17:22
2 11:27:45 11:34:46 11:38:49 11:42:23 00:03:34 11:42:34 00:17:12
3 11:44:57 11:52:06 11:56:20 11:59:46 00:03:26 11:59:59 00:17:25
4 12:02:39 12:09:45 12:14:14 12:17:35 00:03:21 12:17:42 00:17:43
5 12:20:04 12:26:52 12:30:51 12:34:13 00:03:22 12:34:21 00:16:39
6 12:37:11 12:43:56 12:47:55 12:51:15 00:03:20 12:51:26 00:17:05
7 12:54:34 13:01:42 13:06:48 13:10:05 00:03:17 13:10:14 00:18:48
8 13:14:17 13:21:16 13:25:04 13:28:21 00:03:17 13:28:30 00:18:16
9 13:31:01 13:38:55 13:43:02 13:46:18 00:03:16 13:46:29 00:17:59
10 13:49:34 13:56:32 14:01:10 14:04:27 00:03:17 14:04:36 00:18:07

Seite 30 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 50
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:54:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:10
Zielzeit: 
14:05:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:10

1 11:13:49 11:21:12 11:25:39 11:29:20 00:03:41 11:29:28 00:18:28
2 11:31:58 11:39:23 11:43:57 11:47:35 00:03:38 11:47:44 00:18:16
3 11:50:18 11:57:24 12:02:20 12:05:53 00:03:33 12:06:02 00:18:18
4 12:08:26 12:15:42 12:20:23 12:23:57 00:03:34 12:24:08 00:18:06
5 12:26:37 12:33:44 12:38:20 12:41:54 00:03:34 12:42:04 00:17:56
6 12:44:28 12:51:53 12:56:36 13:00:07 00:03:31 13:00:16 00:18:12
7 13:02:57 13:10:09 13:15:23 13:18:53 00:03:30 13:19:03 00:18:47
8 13:30:41 13:37:45 13:42:16 13:45:55 00:03:39 13:46:05 00:27:02
9 13:48:27 13:55:50 14:02:17 14:05:47 00:03:30 14:05:55 00:19:50

Seite 31 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513
Harzendorf, 
Moritz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:38:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:35
Zielzeit: 
13:53:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:35

1 11:17:36 11:24:31 11:29:36 11:33:15 00:03:39 11:33:23 00:18:23
2 11:35:54 11:42:51 11:46:56 11:50:27 00:03:31 11:50:35 00:17:12
3 11:52:52 11:59:47 12:03:58 12:07:22 00:03:24 12:07:29 00:16:54
4 12:10:42 12:17:53 12:22:05 12:25:32 00:03:27 12:25:39 00:18:10
5 12:27:52 12:35:07 12:39:22 12:42:46 00:03:24 12:42:54 00:17:15
6 12:46:10 12:53:16 12:57:40 13:00:59 00:03:19 13:01:07 00:18:13
7 13:03:30 13:10:47 13:15:01 13:18:18 00:03:17 13:18:25 00:17:18
8 13:20:45 13:27:57 13:32:12 13:35:30 00:03:18 13:35:39 00:17:14
9 13:38:57 13:46:15 13:50:25 13:53:41 00:03:16 13:53:50 00:18:11

Seite 32 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, 
Christian 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:07:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:13
Zielzeit: 
14:12:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:13

1 11:07:52 11:15:03 11:20:27 11:23:57 00:03:30 11:24:08 00:19:08
2 11:26:31 11:33:33 11:38:13 11:41:43 00:03:30 11:41:52 00:17:44
3 11:46:46 11:53:44 11:58:18 12:01:47 00:03:29 12:01:56 00:20:04
4 12:04:07 12:11:04 12:15:04 12:18:35 00:03:31 12:18:46 00:16:50
5 12:24:17 12:31:38 12:35:51 12:39:16 00:03:25 12:39:26 00:20:40
6 12:41:44 12:48:47 12:53:09 12:56:33 00:03:24 12:56:41 00:17:15
7 13:03:25 13:10:24 13:14:44 13:18:04 00:03:20 13:18:12 00:21:31
8 13:20:19 13:27:10 13:30:57 13:34:18 00:03:21 13:34:27 00:16:15
9 13:39:13 13:47:27 13:52:06 13:55:27 00:03:21 13:55:35 00:21:08
10 13:57:46 14:04:43 14:09:26 14:12:48 00:03:22 14:12:55 00:17:20

Seite 33 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 551
Heimer, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:54:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:54
Zielzeit: 
14:09:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:54

1 11:17:54 11:25:15 11:30:10 11:33:53 00:03:43 11:34:03 00:19:03
2 11:36:39 11:43:55 11:48:45 11:52:28 00:03:43 11:52:37 00:18:34
3 11:56:44 12:03:44 12:08:39 12:12:11 00:03:32 12:12:21 00:19:44
4 12:15:27 12:22:38 12:27:02 12:30:26 00:03:24 12:30:35 00:18:14
5 12:36:14 12:43:15 12:47:24 12:50:45 00:03:21 12:50:55 00:20:20
6 12:54:54 13:01:52 13:06:20 13:09:40 00:03:20 13:09:49 00:18:54
7 13:14:49 13:21:44 13:26:03 13:29:20 00:03:17 13:29:31 00:19:42
8 13:31:58 13:39:17 13:43:44 13:47:01 00:03:17 13:47:09 00:17:38
9 13:52:55 14:00:16 14:06:19 14:09:36 00:03:17 14:09:47 00:22:38

Seite 34 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:15:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:33
Zielzeit: 
14:24:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:33

1 11:11:57 11:18:59 11:23:48 11:27:32 00:03:44 11:27:39 00:18:39
2 11:30:34 11:37:44 11:43:34 11:47:07 00:03:33 11:47:15 00:19:36
3 11:52:26 11:59:58 12:05:17 12:08:49 00:03:32 12:08:57 00:21:42
4 12:16:51 12:23:52 12:30:15 12:33:42 00:03:27 12:33:50 00:24:53
5 12:36:42 12:43:43 12:52:10 12:55:26 00:03:16 12:55:33 00:21:43
6 12:58:25 13:05:29 13:11:44 13:15:02 00:03:18 13:15:10 00:19:37
7 13:27:01 13:33:38 13:39:37 13:42:54 00:03:17 13:43:01 00:27:51
8 13:45:26 13:52:40 14:01:25 14:04:37 00:03:12 14:04:46 00:21:45
9 14:07:13 14:14:18 14:20:51 14:24:05 00:03:14 14:24:13 00:19:27

Seite 35 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:44:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:20
Zielzeit: 
13:54:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:20

1 11:12:33 11:19:24 11:23:20 11:26:44 00:03:24 11:26:55 00:16:55
2 11:29:45 11:36:31 11:41:29 11:44:52 00:03:23 11:45:01 00:18:06
3 11:47:08 11:54:01 11:58:39 12:01:52 00:03:13 12:02:00 00:16:59
4 12:04:19 12:11:19 12:18:24 12:21:29 00:03:05 12:21:43 00:19:43
5 12:24:00 12:30:45 12:34:39 12:37:43 00:03:04 12:37:50 00:16:07
6 12:42:13 12:48:57 12:57:06 13:00:09 00:03:03 13:00:16 00:22:26
7 13:02:25 13:09:03 13:15:53 13:18:55 00:03:02 13:19:04 00:18:48
8 13:21:16 13:28:01 13:34:29 13:37:32 00:03:03 13:37:41 00:18:37
9 13:39:48 13:46:31 13:51:03 13:54:06 00:03:03 13:54:15 00:16:34

Seite 36 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 666
Nagel, Rene
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:56:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:10
Zielzeit: 
14:08:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:10

1 11:14:37 11:22:32 11:27:17 11:30:55 00:03:38 11:31:03 00:19:03
2 11:33:14 11:40:10 11:44:17 11:47:52 00:03:35 11:48:00 00:16:57
3 11:50:26 11:57:29 12:01:28 12:05:03 00:03:35 12:05:11 00:17:11
4 12:07:20 12:14:10 12:18:55 12:22:23 00:03:28 12:22:34 00:17:23
5 12:28:42 12:35:45 12:40:02 12:43:26 00:03:24 12:43:35 00:21:01
6 12:45:39 12:52:38 12:57:33 13:00:58 00:03:25 13:01:05 00:17:30
7 13:03:09 13:10:05 13:16:26 13:19:45 00:03:19 13:19:54 00:18:49
8 13:34:56 13:42:06 13:46:15 13:49:39 00:03:24 13:49:48 00:29:54
9 13:52:38 14:00:07 14:05:10 14:08:32 00:03:22 14:08:41 00:18:53

Seite 37 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 669
Weckwerth, 
Heiko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:08:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:08
Zielzeit: 
14:20:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:08

1 11:14:55 11:23:33 11:28:28 11:32:55 00:04:27 11:33:07 00:21:07
2 11:35:34 11:43:12 11:48:26 11:52:14 00:03:48 11:52:23 00:19:16
3 11:55:06 12:02:33 12:07:49 12:11:28 00:03:39 12:11:36 00:19:13
4 12:14:21 12:21:49 12:26:27 12:30:04 00:03:37 12:30:13 00:18:37
5 12:33:41 12:41:38 12:46:08 12:49:41 00:03:33 12:49:50 00:19:37
6 12:57:33 13:05:16 13:10:07 13:13:46 00:03:39 13:13:54 00:24:04
7 13:16:50 13:24:10 13:28:29 13:31:58 00:03:29 13:32:07 00:18:13
8 13:37:18 13:44:45 13:49:04 13:52:32 00:03:28 13:52:42 00:20:35
9 14:03:13 14:10:44 14:16:38 14:20:06 00:03:28 14:20:15 00:27:33

Seite 38 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:08:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:22
Zielzeit: 
14:10:27
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:22

1 11:04:43 11:11:44 11:15:39 11:19:50 00:04:11 11:19:58 00:17:58
2 11:22:11 11:30:20 11:34:43 11:38:25 00:03:42 11:38:33 00:18:35
3 11:41:05 11:48:32 11:53:06 11:56:45 00:03:39 11:56:51 00:18:18
4 12:00:44 12:08:11 12:12:33 12:16:08 00:03:35 12:16:16 00:19:25
5 12:19:26 12:28:27 12:32:58 12:36:30 00:03:32
6 12:39:24 12:47:09 12:51:23 12:54:57 00:03:34 12:55:05 00:15:41
7 12:57:52 13:05:12 13:09:18 13:12:53 00:03:35 13:13:01 00:17:56
8 13:17:43 13:25:18 13:29:44 13:33:20 00:03:36 13:33:29 00:20:28
9 13:35:59 13:43:46 13:48:07 13:51:38 00:03:31 13:51:46 00:18:17
10 13:54:24 14:01:58 14:06:51 14:10:18 00:03:27 14:10:27 00:18:41

Seite 39 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 704
Höfer, 
Helfried
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:58:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:55
Zielzeit: 
14:09:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:55

1 11:13:39 11:20:48 11:25:11 11:28:38 00:03:27 11:28:48 00:17:48
2 11:31:53 11:39:37 12:00:14 12:03:35 00:03:21 12:03:43 00:34:55
3 12:06:26 12:13:13 12:16:56 12:20:19 00:03:23 12:20:27 00:16:44
4 12:23:01 12:29:45 12:33:37 12:36:54 00:03:17 12:37:02 00:16:35
5 12:41:34 12:48:19 12:52:15 12:55:32 00:03:17 12:55:40 00:18:38
6 12:58:29 13:05:32 13:09:34 13:12:56 00:03:22 13:13:05 00:17:25
7 13:15:45 13:22:45 13:26:40 13:30:01 00:03:21 13:30:08 00:17:03
8 13:33:09 13:40:18 13:44:20 13:47:36 00:03:16 13:47:45 00:17:37
9 13:53:43 14:01:35 14:06:00 14:09:11 00:03:11 14:09:22 00:21:37

Seite 40 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 705
Günther, 
Marco
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:37:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:50
Zielzeit: 
14:42:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:50

1 11:07:32 11:14:37 11:19:19 11:22:28 00:03:09 11:22:37 00:17:37
2 11:25:20 11:32:46 11:37:04 11:40:18 00:03:14 11:40:28 00:17:51
3 11:46:34 11:53:54 12:01:17 12:04:23 00:03:06 12:04:30 00:24:02
4 12:06:54 12:13:51 12:18:44 12:21:50 00:03:06 12:21:57 00:17:27
5 12:24:14 12:31:11 12:35:17 12:38:20 00:03:03 12:38:27 00:16:30
6 13:07:39 13:14:38 13:18:21 13:21:23 00:03:02 13:21:31 00:43:04
7 13:23:47 13:31:15 13:35:16 13:38:21 00:03:05 13:38:28 00:16:57
8 13:40:55 13:47:58 13:51:48 13:54:52 00:03:04 13:55:00 00:16:32
9 14:10:52 14:17:51 14:22:19 14:25:20 00:03:01 14:25:29 00:30:29
10 14:27:49 14:35:17 14:39:20 14:42:20 00:03:00 14:42:28 00:16:59

Seite 41 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 706
Neubauer, 
Jörg
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:05:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:25
Zielzeit: 
14:12:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:25

1 11:09:20 11:15:47 11:20:33 11:24:00 00:03:27 11:24:09 00:17:09
2 11:26:18 11:32:56 11:36:54 11:40:25 00:03:31 11:40:35 00:16:26
3 11:42:40 11:49:13 11:53:00 11:56:27 00:03:27 11:56:36 00:16:01
4 12:02:19 12:08:45 12:12:47 12:16:11 00:03:24 12:16:20 00:19:44
5 12:18:40 12:25:00 12:28:54 12:32:15 00:03:21 12:32:22 00:16:02
6 12:34:30 12:40:50 12:44:50 12:48:12 00:03:22 12:48:26 00:16:04
7 13:03:49 13:10:19 13:14:16 13:17:31 00:03:15 13:17:38 00:29:12
8 13:19:41 13:25:55 13:29:23 13:32:35 00:03:12 13:32:43 00:15:05
9 13:35:10 13:41:24 13:45:10 13:48:22 00:03:12 13:48:30 00:15:47
10 13:59:33 14:05:39 14:09:15 14:12:29 00:03:14 14:12:39 00:24:09

Seite 42 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Sommer, 
Alexander
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:00:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:18
Zielzeit: 
14:05:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:18

1 11:07:38 11:14:35 11:19:17 11:22:38 00:03:21 11:22:44 00:17:44
2 11:24:58 11:31:57 11:35:39 11:39:00 00:03:21 11:39:06 00:16:22
3 11:41:17 11:48:09 11:51:52 11:55:10 00:03:18 11:55:16 00:16:10
4 12:00:29 12:07:29 12:11:26 12:14:38 00:03:12 12:14:46 00:19:30
5 12:16:55 12:23:46 12:27:46 12:30:58 00:03:12 12:31:06 00:16:20
6 12:37:37 12:44:20 12:48:03 12:51:13 00:03:10 12:51:22 00:20:16
7 12:53:27 13:00:35 13:04:33 13:07:52 00:03:19 13:08:04 00:16:42
8 13:10:14 13:17:15 13:22:57 13:26:07 00:03:10 13:26:22 00:18:18
9 13:33:47 13:40:32 13:44:52 13:48:02 00:03:10 13:48:10 00:21:48
10 13:50:27 13:57:24 14:01:50 14:04:55 00:03:05 14:05:14 00:17:04

Seite 43 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 708
Busch, Cedrik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:07:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:48
Zielzeit: 
14:11:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:48

1 11:07:09 11:14:13 11:18:46 11:22:30 00:03:44 11:22:40 00:18:40
2 11:25:01 11:31:54 11:36:03 11:39:34 00:03:31 11:39:42 00:17:02
3 11:43:04 11:50:04 11:54:30 11:58:02 00:03:32 11:58:09 00:18:27
4 12:00:26 12:07:19 12:11:51 12:15:23 00:03:32 12:15:44 00:17:35
5 12:17:59 12:24:52 12:29:08 12:32:34 00:03:26 12:32:41 00:16:57
6 12:36:09 12:43:07 12:47:29 12:50:53 00:03:24 12:51:00 00:18:19
7 12:53:34 13:00:21 13:04:46 13:08:10 00:03:24 13:08:16 00:17:16
8 13:17:02 13:23:54 13:27:53 13:31:16 00:03:23 13:31:23 00:23:07
9 13:36:42 13:43:37 13:48:12 13:51:40 00:03:28 13:51:48 00:20:25
10 13:55:07 14:02:08 14:08:23 14:11:47 00:03:24 14:11:55 00:20:07

Seite 44 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 709
Langecker / 
Sturm, 
Matthias / 
Timo
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:09:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:19
Zielzeit: 
14:22:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:19

1 11:16:40 11:25:04 11:30:33 11:34:47 00:04:14 11:34:54 00:21:54
2 11:37:28 11:44:40 11:49:13 11:53:04 00:03:51 11:53:11 00:18:17
3 11:58:17 12:07:49 12:14:32 12:19:39 00:05:07 12:19:51 00:26:40
4 12:22:53 12:29:41 12:33:49 12:37:22 00:03:33 12:37:29 00:17:38
5 12:39:36 12:46:56 12:51:26 12:55:00 00:03:34 12:55:11 00:17:42
6 12:57:28 13:04:28 13:08:33 13:11:56 00:03:23 13:12:05 00:16:54
7 13:16:12 13:23:33 13:29:37 13:33:25 00:03:48 13:33:34 00:21:29
8 13:41:41 13:51:02 13:58:07 14:02:25 00:04:18 14:02:36 00:29:02
9 14:06:39 14:13:30 14:18:21 14:21:52 00:03:31 14:22:00 00:19:24

Seite 45 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 710
Wesche / 
Koppen, 
Simon / Paul
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:08:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:35
Zielzeit: 
14:22:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:35

1 11:16:49 11:24:02 11:29:32 11:33:12 00:03:40 11:33:19 00:19:19
2 11:35:29 11:42:44 11:46:45 11:50:22 00:03:37 11:50:29 00:17:10
3 11:53:12 12:00:22 12:04:23 12:08:20 00:03:57 12:08:33 00:18:04
4 12:10:49 12:18:10 12:21:54 12:25:36 00:03:42 12:25:44 00:17:11
5 12:28:19 12:35:00 12:38:45 12:42:12 00:03:27 12:42:21 00:16:37
6 12:44:32 12:51:13 12:55:15 12:58:40 00:03:25 12:58:48 00:16:27
7 13:01:22 13:08:14 13:11:48 13:15:30 00:03:42 13:15:37 00:16:49
8 13:17:50 13:24:44 13:28:33 13:32:12 00:03:39 13:32:21 00:16:44
9 13:34:52 13:41:51 13:46:07 13:49:34 00:03:27 13:49:41 00:17:20
10 13:51:53 13:58:46 14:02:37 14:05:58 00:03:21 14:06:06 00:16:25
11 14:08:32 14:15:16 14:19:04 14:22:42 00:03:38 14:22:50 00:16:44

Seite 46 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 712
Malik, 
Christian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:45
Zielzeit: 
14:29:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:45

1 11:11:52 11:19:38 11:24:38 11:28:37 00:03:59 11:28:45 00:19:45
2 11:31:47 11:39:48 11:45:36 11:49:39 00:04:03 11:49:48 00:21:03
3 11:52:43 12:01:04 12:07:06 12:10:56 00:03:50 12:11:04 00:21:16
4 12:14:35 12:22:04 12:28:30 12:32:14 00:03:44 12:32:24 00:21:20
5 12:35:42 12:43:40 12:50:52 12:54:35 00:03:43 12:54:44 00:22:20
6 12:57:40 13:04:53 13:10:29 13:14:04 00:03:35 13:14:14 00:19:30
7 13:17:07 13:24:37 13:31:25 13:35:04 00:03:39 13:35:13 00:20:59
8 13:47:53 13:55:30 14:06:12 14:09:49 00:03:37 14:09:58 00:34:45
9 14:12:45 14:20:36 14:26:02 14:29:37 00:03:35 14:29:45 00:19:47

Seite 47 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 714
Fischer / 
Beer, Volker / 
Sarah
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:14
Zielzeit: 
15:00:17
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:14

1 11:17:39 11:25:27 11:30:36 11:34:40 00:04:04 11:34:48 00:21:48
2 11:38:22 11:47:07 11:51:42 11:57:57 00:06:15 11:58:08 00:23:20
3 12:02:02 12:09:30 12:13:48 12:17:44 00:03:56 12:17:52 00:19:44
4 12:20:21 12:27:49 12:31:45 12:35:39 00:03:54 12:35:48 00:17:56
5 12:39:14 12:48:07 12:52:57 12:57:35 00:04:38 12:57:44 00:21:56
6 13:00:30 13:07:40 13:11:29 13:15:18 00:03:49
7 13:17:38 13:25:00 13:29:30 13:33:19 00:03:49 13:33:26 00:15:48
8 13:36:50 13:45:28 13:50:03 13:55:31 00:05:28 13:55:40 00:22:14
9 13:58:40 14:05:52 14:09:44 14:13:33 00:03:49 14:13:40 00:18:00
10 14:15:57 14:23:15 14:27:30 14:31:22 00:03:52 14:31:32 00:17:52
11 14:34:59 14:50:38 14:55:27 15:00:07 00:04:40 15:00:17 00:28:45

Seite 48 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, 
Günter
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:35:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:15
Zielzeit: 
14:49:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:15

1 11:10:43 11:17:20 11:21:23 11:24:58 00:03:35 11:25:09 00:11:09
2 11:28:43 11:38:51 11:44:21 11:51:44 00:07:23 11:51:54 00:26:45
3 11:54:54 12:01:23 12:05:28 12:08:53 00:03:25 12:09:01 00:17:07
4 12:11:07 12:17:38 12:21:16 12:24:39 00:03:23 12:24:47 00:15:46
5 12:28:06 12:37:38 12:43:58 12:48:25 00:04:27 12:48:33 00:23:46
6 12:52:52 12:59:10 13:02:43 13:06:02 00:03:19 13:06:10 00:17:37
7 13:10:00 13:18:35 13:23:54 13:28:10 00:04:16 13:28:19 00:22:09
8 13:31:23 13:37:48 13:41:21 13:44:36 00:03:15 13:44:44 00:16:25
9 13:48:04 13:59:02 14:04:49 14:08:50 00:04:01 14:08:57 00:24:13
10 14:12:00 14:18:20 14:21:53 14:25:10 00:03:17 14:25:18 00:16:21
11 14:29:16 14:39:21 14:45:02 14:48:56 00:03:54 14:49:06 00:23:48

Seite 49 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 73
Fänger, 
Florian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:11:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:34
Zielzeit: 
14:17:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:34

1 11:08:28 11:15:24 11:20:17 11:24:10 00:03:53 11:24:19 00:18:19
2 11:27:22 11:34:14 11:39:38 11:43:18 00:03:40 11:43:26 00:19:07
3 11:45:41 11:52:46 11:57:36 12:01:03 00:03:27 12:01:11 00:17:45
4 12:03:26 12:10:48 12:15:57 12:19:26 00:03:29 12:19:34 00:18:23
5 12:21:41 12:28:42 12:34:01 12:37:37 00:03:36 12:37:45 00:18:11
6 12:39:49 12:46:47 12:54:35 12:57:59 00:03:24 12:58:08 00:20:23
7 13:00:17 13:07:15 13:13:48 13:17:06 00:03:18 13:17:16 00:19:08
8 13:19:38 13:26:24 13:31:43 13:34:58 00:03:15 13:35:06 00:17:50
9 13:44:40 13:51:34 13:56:06 13:59:26 00:03:20 13:59:34 00:24:28
10 14:01:37 14:08:25 14:13:51 14:17:03 00:03:12 14:17:13 00:17:39

Seite 50 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 733
Leppelmeier, 
Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:03
Zielzeit: 
14:30:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:03

1 11:13:00 11:20:36 11:25:15 11:28:58 00:03:43 11:29:07 00:19:07
2 11:32:48 11:40:13 11:48:37 11:52:12 00:03:35 11:52:20 00:23:13
3 11:55:44 12:02:58 12:10:56 12:14:24 00:03:28 12:14:44 00:22:24
4 12:19:05 12:26:30 12:30:20 12:33:49 00:03:29 12:33:57 00:19:13
5 12:38:58 12:46:29 12:51:40 12:55:03 00:03:23 12:55:11 00:21:14
6 12:58:07 13:05:20 13:09:37 13:13:03 00:03:26 13:13:16 00:18:05
7 13:15:37 13:22:42 13:27:01 13:30:23 00:03:22 13:30:30 00:17:14
8 13:32:42 13:39:48 14:09:48 14:13:09 00:03:21 14:13:21 00:42:51
9 14:15:39 14:22:46 14:27:16 14:30:32 00:03:16 14:30:42 00:17:21

Seite 51 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 740
Krause , 
Torsten 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:24:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:23
Zielzeit: 
14:36:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:23

1 11:14:34 11:22:36 11:27:24 11:31:29 00:04:05 11:31:38 00:19:38
2 11:34:00 11:41:45 11:48:31 11:52:21 00:03:50 11:52:30 00:20:52
3 11:56:15 12:05:33 12:11:41 12:15:21 00:03:40 12:15:30 00:23:00
4 12:18:31 12:26:16 12:31:51 12:35:29 00:03:38 12:35:39 00:20:09
5 12:43:34 12:51:19 12:57:25 13:01:02 00:03:37 13:01:10 00:25:31
6 13:04:52 13:12:32 13:21:30 13:25:11 00:03:41 13:25:19 00:24:09
7 13:28:20 13:36:00 13:46:42 13:50:17 00:03:35 13:50:27 00:25:08
8 13:55:20 14:03:39 14:09:54 14:13:31 00:03:37 14:13:40 00:23:13
9 14:17:35 14:26:20 14:32:35 14:36:15 00:03:40 14:36:24 00:22:44

Seite 52 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 762
Bauch, 
Matthias
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:08:04
Zielzeit: 
15:27:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:14:20 11:22:06 11:26:55 11:31:00 00:04:05 11:31:09 00:20:09
2 11:33:29 11:40:57 11:45:32 11:49:31 00:03:59 11:49:42 00:18:33
3 11:52:22 11:59:39 12:03:43

Seite 53 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, 
Heinrich
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:11
Zielzeit: 
14:38:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:11

1 11:07:13 11:14:48 11:20:05 11:23:36 00:03:31 11:23:44 00:19:44
2 11:26:48 11:34:37 11:39:28 11:42:58 00:03:30 11:43:07 00:19:23
3 11:48:45 11:57:02 12:01:23 12:04:43 00:03:20 12:04:52 00:21:45
4 12:09:24 12:17:10 12:21:35 12:24:51 00:03:16 12:25:00 00:20:08
5 12:32:53 12:40:34 12:44:44 12:48:04 00:03:20 12:48:12 00:23:12
6 12:55:21 13:02:53 13:07:09 13:10:26 00:03:17 13:10:33 00:22:21
7 13:16:54 13:24:29 13:28:53 13:32:09 00:03:16 13:32:18 00:21:45
8 13:37:30 13:44:58 13:48:52 13:52:05 00:03:13 13:52:15 00:19:57
9 13:59:44 14:07:33 14:12:01 14:15:15 00:03:14 14:15:26 00:23:11
10 14:21:43 14:30:39 14:34:50 14:38:04 00:03:14 14:38:12 00:22:46

Seite 54 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 80
Witte, Georg
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:49:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:13
Zielzeit: 
14:01:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:13

1 11:14:41 11:21:33 11:25:34 11:29:06 00:03:32 11:29:17 00:17:17
2 11:31:43 11:38:40 11:44:10 11:47:37 00:03:27 11:47:48 00:18:31
3 11:50:33 11:57:21 12:01:58 12:05:22 00:03:24 12:05:48 00:18:00
4 12:07:58 12:15:04 12:19:55 12:23:28 00:03:33 12:23:37 00:17:49
5 12:29:39 12:36:17 12:40:14 12:43:32 00:03:18 12:43:41 00:20:04
6 12:45:58 12:53:34 12:58:41 13:01:57 00:03:16 13:02:07 00:18:26
7 13:08:47 13:15:29 13:20:01 13:23:14 00:03:13 13:23:23 00:21:16
8 13:25:39 13:32:38 13:37:05 13:40:20 00:03:15 13:40:27 00:17:04
9 13:46:09 13:53:19 13:57:41 14:00:56 00:03:15 14:01:05 00:20:38

Seite 55 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Plikat, Bernd
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:51:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:05
Zielzeit: 
14:58:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:05

1 11:10:27 11:18:29 11:26:05 11:30:17 00:04:12 11:30:25 00:23:25
2 11:42:48 11:50:48 11:55:14 11:59:32 00:04:18 11:59:40 00:29:15
3 12:08:06 12:15:10 12:20:43 12:24:37 00:03:54 12:24:43 00:25:03
4 12:31:52 12:38:54 12:43:06 12:46:56 00:03:50 12:47:04 00:22:21
5 12:59:08 13:06:17 13:11:26 13:15:19 00:03:53 13:15:27 00:28:23
6 13:19:58 13:27:06 13:32:18 13:36:02 00:03:44 13:36:09 00:20:42
7 13:44:36 13:51:46 13:56:01 13:59:47 00:03:46 13:59:54 00:23:45
8 14:02:12 14:09:33 14:14:02 14:17:50 00:03:48 14:17:58 00:18:04
9 14:27:08 14:34:18 14:38:01 14:41:45 00:03:44 14:41:52 00:23:54
10 14:43:59 14:50:59 14:54:49 14:58:45 00:03:56 14:58:52 00:17:00

Seite 56 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 803
Haberkern, 
Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:21:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:33
Zielzeit: 
14:25:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:33

1 11:07:22 11:15:12 11:20:47 11:24:56 00:04:09 11:25:04 00:21:04
2 11:27:35 11:35:17 11:39:41 11:43:51 00:04:10 11:43:59 00:18:55
3 11:46:21 11:53:58 11:58:43 12:02:43 00:04:00 12:02:52 00:18:53
4 12:05:26 12:13:10 12:17:46 12:21:52 00:04:06 12:22:01 00:19:09
5 12:24:43 12:32:27 12:36:54 12:40:55 00:04:01 12:41:04 00:19:03
6 12:53:11 13:00:54 13:05:22 13:09:20 00:03:58 13:09:29 00:28:25
7 13:11:55 13:19:35 13:23:58 13:27:59 00:04:01 13:28:06 00:18:37
8 13:30:33 13:38:30 13:43:06 13:47:10 00:04:04 13:47:19 00:19:13
9 13:49:55 13:57:45 14:02:05 14:06:08 00:04:03 14:06:19 00:19:00
10 14:08:50 14:17:03 14:21:25 14:25:26 00:04:01 14:25:35 00:19:16

Seite 57 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Böhmer, 
Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:24
Zielzeit: 
14:19:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:24

1 11:08:35 11:15:21 11:20:50 11:24:50 00:04:00 11:24:58 00:18:58
2 11:27:18 11:33:55 11:39:06 11:42:58 00:03:52 11:43:08 00:18:10
3 11:47:19 11:54:04 11:59:23 12:03:09 00:03:46 12:03:40 00:20:32
4 12:06:15 12:12:53 12:19:01 12:22:38 00:03:37 12:22:46 00:19:06
5 12:31:41 12:38:04 12:43:46 12:47:15 00:03:29 12:47:28 00:24:42
6 12:49:35 12:56:05 12:59:38 13:03:11 00:03:33 13:03:22 00:15:54
7 13:06:34 13:13:15 13:17:09 13:20:37 00:03:28 13:21:14 00:17:52
8 13:23:13 13:29:37 13:33:45 13:37:10 00:03:25 13:37:19 00:16:05
9 13:42:33 13:49:05 13:53:17 13:57:02 00:03:45 13:57:17 00:19:58
10 14:05:39 14:12:06 14:16:02 14:19:31 00:03:29 14:19:40 00:22:23

Seite 58 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Uri, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:56:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:59
Zielzeit: 
15:01:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:59

1 11:08:08 11:17:09 11:26:09 11:30:27 00:04:18 11:30:35 00:25:35
2 11:34:30 11:43:16 11:49:04 11:53:27 00:04:23 11:53:36 00:23:01
3 12:08:10 12:15:38 12:20:46 12:24:50 00:04:04 12:25:01 00:31:25
4 12:31:56 12:39:17 12:43:27 12:47:24 00:03:57 12:47:32 00:22:31
5 12:59:12 13:06:23 13:11:21 13:15:21 00:04:00 13:15:28 00:27:56
6 13:17:54 13:26:14 13:32:22 13:36:22 00:04:00 13:36:29 00:21:01
7 13:44:32 13:52:26 13:56:45 14:01:09 00:04:24 14:01:18 00:24:49
8 14:27:40 14:37:01 14:41:18 14:45:22 00:04:04 14:45:29 00:44:11
9 14:47:46 14:53:35 14:57:21 15:01:10 00:03:49 15:01:18 00:15:49

Seite 59 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 810
Leppelmeier, 
Ronny
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:44:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:07
Zielzeit: 
12:54:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:15:07

1 11:13:35 11:22:51 11:28:50 11:34:22 00:05:32 11:34:31 00:24:31
2 11:50:10 12:00:02 12:06:45 12:11:35 00:04:50 12:11:43 00:37:12
3 12:27:27 12:42:01 12:49:08 12:53:53 00:04:45 12:54:02 00:42:19

Seite 60 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Arndt, Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:59:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:37
Zielzeit: 
14:10:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:37

1 11:15:11 11:22:23 11:26:32 11:29:53 00:03:21 11:30:02 00:19:02
2 11:32:25 11:39:04 11:43:06 11:46:24 00:03:18 11:46:31 00:16:29
3 11:48:50 11:55:38 11:59:46 12:03:07 00:03:21 12:03:15 00:16:44
4 12:05:41 12:12:44 12:16:53 12:20:20 00:03:27 12:20:29 00:17:14
5 12:23:19 12:30:32 12:34:56 12:38:12 00:03:16 12:38:19 00:17:50
6 12:54:26 13:01:18 13:05:17 13:08:33 00:03:16 13:08:41 00:30:22
7 13:11:15 13:18:25 13:22:35 13:25:50 00:03:15 13:25:59 00:17:18
8 13:28:57 13:36:12 13:42:38 13:45:51 00:03:13 13:46:00 00:20:01
9 13:50:59 13:58:03 14:07:35 14:10:45 00:03:10 14:10:53 00:24:53

Seite 61 von 153Druck: 25.09.2021 17:55:27

25.09.2021 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Klemm / 
Michael, 
Mario / 
Thorsten
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:12:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:45
Zielzeit: 
14:26:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:45

1 11:16:56 11:24:10 11:29:03 11:32:54 00:03:51 11:33:02 00:19:02
2 11:35:15 11:42:14 11:46:36 11:50:14 00:03:38 11:50:22 00:17:20
